
*Updated on December 6, 2024

Length Begin
Jpn am End Begin

CST: pm End Speaker

0:15 8:00 8:15 5:00 5:15 WS Chairs

0:30 8:15 8:45 5:15 5:45 Martinez / Reyna
/ Apted

1:00 8:45 9:45 5:45 6:45 Apted / Ueno

0:15 9:45 10:00 6:45 7:00

0:45 10:00 10:45 7:00 7:45 Ueno / Apted

0:45 10:45 11:30 7:45 8:30 Singh

0:20 11:30 11:50 8:30 8:50 Ueno

0:10 11:50 12:00 8:50 9:00 WS Chairs

0:30 12:00 12:30 9:00 9:30

3:00 12:30 15:30 9:30 12:30 All

Icebreaker
アイスブレイク

Power of Self-awareness & Emotional Intelligence (Introduction)
自己認識と感情的知性の力

Knowing what you believe in - Core Values
信じていることを知る - コア・バリューとは何か

Break / 休憩

Summary / Closing remarks
まとめ / クロージング挨拶

Group Introduction / Group work - Playing to Impact Group project time
グループ紹介 / グループワーク - 影響力を発揮する

Introduction of group work - Yoko Fujisawa / Shinichi Masuda
グループワークの説明

Embracing Diversity and Inclusion and Addressing Equity
多様性と包括性を受け入れ、そして公平性に取り組む

Introduction of Mission & Vision Statements
ミッションとビジョン

Break / 休憩

The University of Texas MD Anderson Cancer Center - Japan Team Oncology Program 2025

Developing Resilient Health Care Teams: The 3rd Team Science Workshop
The Japan Team Oncology Program Workshop since 2003

Part 1: Online Session via Zoom
December 7th, 2024, 5 pm - 9 pm [1-day] Houston
December 8th, 2024, 8 am - 4 pm [1-day] Japan
Part 2: In Person (Shinjuku-ku, Tokyo, Japan)
January 11-13th, 2025 [3-days]

Part 1:  Sunday, December 8, 2024 (Japan) / Saturday, December 7, 2024 (Houston)  * 同時通訳あり  / Simultaneous interpretation available

Opening Remarks / Learning objectives / Overview of the program - Team Science
オープニング挨拶 / 学習目標について / プログラム説明

Topics



0:10 10:00 10:10 WS Chairs

0:50 10:10 11:00 Ueno / Apted

0:30 11:00 11:30 Ueno / Apted

0:45 11:30 12:15 Johnson

0:45 12:15 13:00

0:30 13:00 13:30 Ueno / Apted

0:20 13:30 13:50 Fujisawa / Marumoto

1:00 13:50 14:50 Ueno / Apted

0:10 14:50 15:00

0:40 14:50 15:30 Nakasone / Takahashi

2:00 15:30 17:30 Osato - Introduction

2:30 17:30 20:00

Individual Mission and Vision Statements - a Live Mentoring Session with Dr. Ueno / Janis
個人のミッションとビジョンについて考える - ライブメンタリングセッション

Opening Remarks / Overview of the Program / Learning Objectives
オープニング挨拶 / プログラムの説明 / 学習目標について

Part 2: DAY 1  Saturday, January 11, 2025  * 同時通訳あり  / Simultaneous interpretation available

Emotional Intelligence (Deeper Dive): MBTI & Effective Communication
感情的知性: MBTIと効果的なコミュニケーション

Icebreaker: Marshmallow Challenge
アイスブレイク: マシュマロ・チャレンジ

Tuckman Model Review
タックマン・モデルの振り返り

Lunch break and move to small rooms by team / 昼食休憩

Psychological Safety / Social Sensitivity
心理的安全性 / 社会的感受性

Equity for Patients: Disparity in Access to Cancer Care and Clinical Trials
患者の公平性: がん治療と臨床試験へのアクセスの格差

Break / 休憩

Group work - Mission and Vision Statements for Group Project
グループワーク - グループ・プロジェクトのミッションとビジョン

Evening Seminar / Networking reception
イブニングセミナー / 懇親会

Playing to Impact / Team Science
影響力の発揮 / チーム・サイエンス



0:10 8:00 8:10 WS Chairs

0:15 8:10 8:25 JME participants

0:45 8:25 9:10 Shirai / Neumann

0:45 9:10 9:55 Apted / Neumann

0:15 9:55 10:10

1:00 10:10 11:10 Reyna / Rivera /
Szewczyk

0:50 11:10 12:00 Neumann / Johnson

0:10 12:00 12:10

0:40 12:10 12:50 TBD

0:10 12:50 13:00

0:15 13:00 13:15 Kogawa

4:45 13:15 18:00 Mentors / Tutors 

Part 2: DAY 2  Sunday, January 12, 2025  * 同時通訳あり  / Simultaneous interpretation available

Break and Exercise / 休憩とエクササイズ

Promoting Patient-Centered Cancer Care: Shared Decision Making
患者中心のがん治療の推進: 共同意思決定

Break / 休憩

Group work - Team Oncology Program Development
グループワーク - チーム・オンコロジー・プログラムの開発

*Room can be used until 20:00

JME PRESENTATION - 2024
JME 活動報告 - 2024

Opening Remarks/Program overview
オープニング挨拶 / プログラムの説明

Labeling Emotions & Emotional Conversations
感情的対話

Moral Distress / Burnout / Resiliency
道徳的苦悩 / 燃え尽き症候群 / 回復力

Break / 休憩

Luncheon Seminar
ランチョンセミナー

Discipline Specific Breakout: Career Development & Mentorship
職種別セッション: キャリア形成とメンターシップ

Summary of J-TOP didactics
J-TOPの教育活動のまとめ



0:05 8:00 8:05 WS Chairs

0:45 8:05 8:50 Mentors / Tutors

0:10 8:50 9:00

1:00 9:00 10:00 Team A / B

1:00 10:00 11:00 Team C / D

0:05 11:00 11:05

0:40 11:05 11:45 TBD

0:10 11:45 11:55

0:20 11:55 12:15 Ueno / Apted

0:45 12:15 13:00 Szewczyk

0:10 13:00 13:10 WS Chairs

Break / 休憩

Closing remarks - My Graduation
クロージング挨拶

Adjourning phase: Feedback for WS
終了段階: WSのフィードバック

Presentation: Project idea / plan including the mission, vision and impact statement
(20 min. Presentation / 10 min. Q&A)

プレゼンテーション: プロジェクトのアイデアおよび計画(ミッション、ビジョン、インパクトステートメントを含む)
（20分のプレゼンテーション / 10分の質疑応答）

Part 2: DAY 3  Monday, January 13, 2025  * 同時通訳あり  / Simultaneous interpretation available

Participant Acknowledgment, Certificates and Photos
参加者の表彰、証明書の授与、写真撮影

Presentation: Project idea / plan including the mission, vision and impact statement
(20 min. Presentation / 10 min. Q&A)

プレゼンテーション: プロジェクトのアイデアおよび計画(ミッション、ビジョン、インパクトステートメントを含む)
（20分のプレゼンテーション / 10分の質疑応答）

Luncheon Seminar
ランチョンセミナー

Opening Remarks
オープニング挨拶

Break / 休憩

Break / 休憩

Group work - Presentation Preparation
グループワーク - プレゼンテーション準備
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